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Comunidades Región IX

Antropización
Nulo
Bajo
Moderado
Alto

650000

650000

700000

700000

750000

750000

800000

800000

850000

850000

56
00

00
0 5600000

56
50

00
0 5650000

57
00

00
0 5700000

57
50

00
0 5750000

58
00

00
0 5800000

58
50

00
0 5850000


